BATTLE BITES

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (Bar size 60g)

Typical Values Per 100g Per 60g (2 Bites) | Per 30g Bite
Energy 1665 kJ 999 kJ 500 kJ
404 kcal 242 kcal 121 kcal
Fat 149 8.4g 4.2g
of which Saturates 5.99 3.6g 1.8¢g
Carbohydrate 34g 21g 10g
of which Sugars 3.6g 2.2g 11g
Fibre 11.2¢g 6.7g 3.4g
Protein 30g 18g 919
Salt 0.31g 0.18g 0.09g
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PRODUCT CODES

P3097 Battlesnacks Dynabar Chocolate Fondant 60g
Unit EAN Barcode: 5050028266143

INGREDIENTS

Protein Blend (34%) [Milk Proteins, Soy Protein Nuggets (Isolated Soy Protein, Cocoa Powder, Tapioca Starch,
Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Wheat Protein)], Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Isomalto-oligosaccharide, Milk
Flavour Coating (10%) [Sweeteners (Maltitol, Sucralose), Palm Oil, Palm Kernel, Whey Powder (Milk), Flour (Wheat
Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Cocoa Powder, Emulsifiers (Soya Lecithin, Polyglycerol
Polyricinoleate), Flavouring], Low Sugar Caramel (9%) [Oligofructose, Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Shea Oil,
Water, Gelling Agent (Pectin), Colour (Plain Caramel), Emulsifiers (Mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, Rapeseed
Lecithin), Salt, Natural Flavouring)], White Chocolate Flavour Filling (7%) [Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed, Shea, Coconut),
Whey Protein Concentrate (Milk), Sweetener (Maltitol), Skimmed Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Flavouring, Emulsifier
(Sunflower Lecithin)], Rapeseed Oil, Sweetener (Maltitol), Oat Flour, Cocoa Powder, Natural Flavourings, Emulsifier
(Sunflower Lecithin).

ALLERGEN

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. Also may contain Nuts, Peanuts.

Units Per Case Units Per Layer | Cases Per Layer Units Per Pallet Layers Per Pallet

12 432 36 5616 13




